MCBs for industrial/residential applications
Available in B, C or D curves       BSEN 60898
Single, double and three pole     10KA rated
Positive Trip Indication             6A to 63A
Accepts cables up to 25mm2
Rating Description Part No. B Curve Part No. C Curve Part No. D Curve
6A Double Pole 6A 10KA MCB-2B06 MCB-2C06 MCB-2D06
10A Double Pole 10A 10KA MCB-2B10 MCB-2C10 MCB-2D10
16A Double Pole 16A 10KA MCB-2B16 MCB-2C16 MCB-2D16
20A Double Pole 20A 10KA MCB-2B20 MCB-2C20 MCB-2D20
25A Double Pole 25A 10KA MCB-2B25 MCB-2C25 MCB-2D25
32A Double Pole 32A 10KA MCB-2B32 MCB-2C32 MCB-2D32
40A Double Pole 40A 10KA MCB-2B40 MCB-2C40 MCB-2D40
50A Double Pole 50A 10KA MCB-2B50 MCB-2C50 MCB-2D50
63A Double Pole 63A 10KA MCB-2B63 MCB-2C63 MCB-2D63
Rating Description Part No. B Curve Part No. C Curve Part No. D Curve
6A Single Pole 6A 10KA MCB-1B06 MCB-1C06 MCB-1D06
10A Single Pole 10A 10KA MCB-1B10 MCB-1C10 MCB-1D10
16A Single Pole 16A 10KA MCB-1B16 MCB-1C16 MCB-1D16
20A Single Pole 20A 10KA MCB-1B20 MCB-1C20 MCB-1D20
25A Single Pole 25A 10KA MCB-1B25 MCB-1C25 MCB-1D25
32A Single Pole 32A 10KA MCB-1B32 MCB-1C32 MCB-1D32
40A Single Pole 40A 10KA MCB-1B40 MCB-1C40 MCB-1D40
50A Single Pole 50A 10KA MCB-1B50 MCB-1C50 MCB-1D50
63A Single Pole 63A 10KA MCB-1B63 MCB-1C63 MCB-1D63
Rating Description Part No. B Curve Part No. C Curve Part No. D Curve
6A Three Pole 6A 10KA MCB-3B06 MCB-3C06 MCB-3D06
10A Three Pole 10A 10KA MCB-3B10 MCB-3C10 MCB-3D10
16A Three Pole 16A 10KA MCB-3B16 MCB-3C16 MCB-3D16
20A Single Pole 20A 10KA MCB-3B20 MCB-3C20 MCB-3D20
25A Single Pole 25A 10KA MCB-3B25 MCB-3C25 MCB-3D25
32A Three Pole 32A 10KA MCB-3B32 MCB-3C32 MCB-3D32
40A Three Pole 40A 10KA MCB-3B40 MCB-3C40 MCB-3D40
50A Three Pole 50A 10KA MCB-3B50 MCB-3C50 MCB-3D50
63A Three Pole 63A 10KA MCB-3B63 MCB-3C63 MCB-3D63
Single Pole
Double Pole
Three Pole
Protek’s Single, double and three pole mcbs are available